

Submittal Evaluation
Fish Creek Bridge Rehab
RFB #18116

		North Rock Constructio n
Item #	Item	
1	Submittal Check List	X
2	Pricing	X
3	Questionnaire & References	X
4	Submittal Affirmation Form	X
5	Conflict of Interest	X
6	HUB	X



Bid Tabulation
Fish Creek Bridge Rehab
RFB #18116

North Rock Construction
Denton, TX

Item	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	COMBINED TOTAL				\$ 673,835.90
	GSW Pkwy				
1	Site preparation , including mobilization and clearing, work fully performed as per	1	LS	37,483.27	37,483.27
2	Joint SWPPP and specifications, furnish and install complete with NOI and NOT submittals.	1	LS	5,759.57	5,759.57
	Barricading and traffic control , complete in place.	1	LS	17,703.02	17,703.02
	Abutment Concrete Structure Repair , includes chipping, cleaning, bonding agent, labor, and materials, work fully performed as per details and specifications	1	LS	6,994.01	6,994.01
	Railing Concrete Structure Repair , includes chipping, cleaning, bonding agent, labor, and materials, work fully performed as per details and specifications	1	LS	4,081.99	4,081.99
	Compacted Fill , select fill to be used as necessary for slope repair, includes delivery, placement, and all associated labor, work fully performed as per details and specifications.	180	CY	71.15	12,807.00
	Concrete Paving , including reinforcement, materials, labor, formwork, control joints, work fully performed as per details and specifications.	280	SY	136.29	38,161.20
	Concrete Sidewalk , including reinforcement, materials, labor, formwork, control joints, work fully performed as per details and specifications.	0	SY	-	-

Install 6" Concrete Riprap Apron , including reinforcement, materials, labor, formwork, control joints, work fully performed as per details and specifications.	1525	SY	131.05	199,851.25
Install Armor Joint , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	136	LF	76.40	10,390.40
Install Approach Slab , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	4	EA	17,665.08	70,660.32
Install TxDOT Standard Concrete Headwall with Flared Wings , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	1	EA	18,732.82	18,732.82
Install Chain Link Fence , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	0	LF	-	-
Metal Beam Guard Fence , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	1275	LF	31.00	39,525.00
Single Guardrail Terminal, Type I , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	6	EA	3,744.00	22,464.00
Metal Beam Guard Fence Transition , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	4	EA	1,287.00	5,148.00
Metal Beam Guard Fence Transition (Non-symmetrical) , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	4	EA	1,111.50	4,446.00
Downsteam Anchor Terminal , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	2	EA	1,462.50	2,925.00
Pavement markings , furnish and install complete in place, including pavement preparation as per plans.	1	LS	1,170.00	1,170.00
TOTAL				498,302.85
Robinson Rd				
Site preparation , including mobilization and clearing, work fully performed as per	1	LS	9,990.37	9,990.37
Joint SWPPP and specifications, furnish and install complete with NOI and NOT submittals.	1	LS	3,712.07	3,712.07
Barricading and traffic control , complete in place.	1	LS	14,193.02	14,193.02
Abutment Concrete Structure Repair , includes chipping, cleaning, bonding agent, labor, and materials, work fully performed as per details and specifications	1	LS	3,496.99	3,496.99
Railing Concrete Structure Repair , includes chipping, cleaning, bonding agent, labor, and materials, work fully performed as per details and specifications	0	LS	-	-
Compacted Fill , select fill to be used as necessary for slope repair, includes delivery, placement, and all associated labor, work fully performed as per details and specifications.	125	CY	63.76	7,970.00
Concrete Paving , including reinforcement, materials, labor, formwork, control joints, work fully performed as per details and specifications.	150	SY	131.20	19,680.00
Concrete Sidewalk , including reinforcement, materials, labor, formwork, control joints, work fully performed as per details and specifications.	5	SY	58.50	292.50
Install 6" Concrete Riprap Apron , including reinforcement, materials, labor, formwork, control joints, work fully performed as per details and specifications.	350	SY	112.05	39,217.50
Install Armor Joint , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	64	LF	78.72	5,038.08

Install Approach Slab , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	2	EA	14,673.21	29,346.42
Install TxDOT Standard Concrete Headwall with Flared Wings , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	0	EA	-	-
Install Chain Link Fence , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	95	LF	74.88	7,113.60
Metal Beam Guard Fence , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	450	LF	31.01	13,954.50
Single Guardrail Terminal, Type I , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	2	EA	3,744.00	7,488.00
Metal Beam Guard Fence Transition , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	2	EA	1,287.00	2,574.00
Metal Beam Guard Fence Transition (Non-symmetrical) , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	4	EA	1,111.50	4,446.00
Downstream Anchor Terminal , furnish materials, labor, and equipment, complete in place as per details and specifications.	4	EA	1,462.50	5,850.00
Pavement markings , furnish and install complete in place, including pavement preparation as per plans.	1	LS	1,170.00	1,170.00
				175,533.05